25
PEB-3632VL2A
PEB-3632VL2A 5.25" Intel® Ultra low voltage Celeron®
400MHz processor based ESB with VGA,
Panel/TV dual Fast Ethernet and audio
Chipset Intel® 815E
Memory Size 4 MB (dedicated), up to 32 MB shared memory
Resolution 1600 x 1200 x 8 bpp or 1280 x 1024 x 16 bpp

Storage temperature: -20~75 ˚C
Operation humidity: 5~95%
Ordering Information
Standard
Packing List
User's manual x1
Utility CD x1
Optional
Part No. QTY Description
B6900090 cable set
B690064S 1 IDE/FDD/PRN Cable
B690049S 1 2S Ribbon 2mm
B690036A 1 UDMA66 IDE cable
B6901090 1 USB cable
B690032S 1 DB15 CRT Ribbon.2.54mm
B6901050 1 Cable. Audio
B6900820 1 KB/MS cable
B6900050 2 LAN cable
B6900060 1 ATX cable